
Contact Name Company Name Phone Number Email Address
The Plans Room Melaine Anderson 9075632029 mail@theplansroom.com
AGC Plans AGC of Alaska 9075615354 agcplans@gmail.com
Cory Smith Ridge Contracting, Inc 907‐222‐7518 cory@ridgecontracting.org
Shane Oyster STG Incorporated 907‐644‐4664 soyster@stgincorporated.com
Christeen Daoust Builders Exchange of Wash425‐258‐1303 christeen@bxwa.com
Russ Gibbs T BAILEY, INC 360‐630‐5830 rgibbs@tbailey.com
Graham Wendt CBI Services LLC 425‐249‐5719 graham.wendt@cbi.com
Brian Miller Arctic Lights Electric Inc. 907‐538‐8886 brian@arcticlightselectric.com
Taylor Lewis Sherwin‐Williams 9072297018 taylor.m.lewis@sherwin.com
Tamara Young ASRC SKW Eskimos 907‐339‐6700 tamara.young@askw.asrc.com
Eric Burnett Rockford Corporation 907 677‐5256 Eric.Burnett@RockfordAK.com
Richard Heller Tikigaq Construction 9078646160 rheller@tikigaq.com
James Swantz Heko Services 206 322 3705 estimating@kelly‐ryan.com
shane oyster stg incorporated 907‐348‐4242 soyster@stgincorporated.com
Rick Forster Rainier Welding 425 868 1300 jan@rainierwelding.com
Paul Swalling Swalling Construction co., I907‐272‐3461 pswalling@swalling.com
Troy Adams Pipe & Piling Supplies (USA877 217 0276 tadams@pipe‐piling.com


